SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 SENATE BILL 103

April 27, 2006 – Offered by Senator Kanavas.

12

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 3: after that line insert:
3	"1b. Page 3, line 18: delete "December 31, 2006" and substitute "June 30, 2007".
4	1c. Page 4, line 9: after that line, on page 1, line 5, of the material inserted by
5	senate amendment 2, delete "December 31, 2007" and substitute "June 30, 2007".
6	1d. Page 6, line 19: delete "December 31, 2006" and substitute "June 30, 2007".
7	1e. Page 7, line 5: after that line, on page 2, line 17, of the material inserted by
8	senate amendment 2, delete "December 31, 2007" and substitute "June 30, 2007".
9	1f. Page 8, line 17: delete "December 31, 2006" and substitute "June 30, 2007".
10	1g. Page 9, line 8: after that line, on page 3, line 8, of the material inserted by
11	senate amendment 2, delete "December 31, 2007" and substitute "June 30, 2007".

1h. Page 11, line 21: delete "December 31, 2006" and substitute "June 30, 2007".

1 1j. Page 12, line 7: after that line, on page 4, line 9, of the material inserted by senate amendment 2, delete "December 31, 2007" and substitute "June 30, 2007".".

(END)